- L
ISy
s 201 95.s/25 5.5

ra09&-01:30=3

Z/"}u@ﬂ{&)lﬁ' -1
~ L Sforselg Loty fit— ¥ gunily 2
mSas e dbsacs)  maidlsw Jlad rSan e dbsac)  saidlgw Jlad
Aoede bbbt 753 © el Slealdn 731 €D
2Bodil bbbt 7100 (10) A iedie Sl d.F 730 @
Ande laeboz 754 (D e Slgl o 729 (3)
2Bodii bl 832 (12) Aindie Sl d.F 728 @
2Bodii bl s 836 (13) edie Sl i T2 ()
Aonde et 844 (10 AFowde Ly T34 ()
Aoede Lol 820 (15)  sbndwd obdedrot: 699 ()
Al ldleo 687 (8)
(U%(j}’/ﬁ) gjf/’fud/u:(’/')f"iéw.’/ 3
(34 Uikl o . _.»ufv“ - 4
(el ®) Ledlr cfFed 127 Jeilf 5
(el 8) Sl Gr ot I B3 AL 6
_Zzuflyz&g"/j%lbg;gjjgu -7
(el O Ifilolossol 2621722 (L)
(e LDl plosthsd o7 01952 (O)
The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, s F Lipologinlz 8
-KQ/&VF;ZJ_Ld_sz{Mubu’u’/ZO‘l9
The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, us6 £ L1, ologisclz -9

L7 AL 42019

The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) SH PR, gl 10

LySELF AL S4Bl 2019
The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney s £ L1 —olosn 2
Ly Sor7 L L8 Sy /(Amendment) Bill, 2019

6 A S
933 558, 1 eand by e

-1



3)

“)

®)

(6)

(N

®)

10.

11.

PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

LIST OF BUSINESS

Monday, the 25" February, 2019 at 01:30 P.M.

Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.
Question Hour: The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

Question # MPA

731

730

729

728

727

734

699

687

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Ms

Mr

Mr

Mr

. Sobia Shahid

. Sobia Shahid

. Sobia Shahid

. Sobia Shahid

. Sobia Shahid

. Salahuddin

. Inayatullah

. Inayatullah

Department

Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Elementary &
Secondary
Education
Energy&
Power

Higher
Education

#

€))

(10)

(1)

12)

13)

(14)

5)

Question # MPA

753

710

754

832

836

844

820

Leave applications of the Honorable Members.

Announcement from the Chair.

Mr. Inayatullah

Mr. Inayatullah

Mr. Inayatullah

Sardar Hussain

Babak

Sardar Hussain
Babak

Mr. Faisal Zeb

Mr. Khushdil Khan

Department

Elementary &
Secondary Education

Energy& Power

Elementary &
Secondary Education

Energy& Power

Energy& Power

Elementary &
Secondary Education

Elementary &
Secondary Education

(if any)

(if any)

Privilege Motion No. 12 of Sardar Ranjeet Singh, MPA will be taken up (copy

enclosed)

Adjournment Motion No. 53 of Mr. Akram Khan Durrani, MPA will be taken up (copy

enclosed)

The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-

(a) No. 172 of Mr. Zahir Shah Toru, MPA (copy enclosed)
(b) No. 195 of Ms. Samar Haroon Bilour, MPA (copy enclosed)

The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move
that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be taken into
consideration at once.

The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move
that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be passed.

The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move
that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be
taken into consideration at once.

The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move
that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be

passed.

Secretary
Provincial Assembly of Khyber

Pakhtunkhwa



