صوبائی اسمبلی سیر ٹریٹ خیبر پختو نخوا فہر سبت کار روائی

مورخه 25فروری2019ء بروزپیر

بوقت30:30 بج دوپهر

1۔ تلاوت کلام پاک و ترجمہ

2_ وقفرسوالات: -درج زیل سوالات کے جوابات دیئے جائیں گے،-

محكم	رُكن صوبائى اسمبلى	<u>سوال نمبر</u>	<u>نمبر شمار</u>	محكمہ	رُكن صوبائى اسمبلى	ار سوالنمبر	نمبرشه			
ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	جناب عنايت الله صاحب	753	(9)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہدصاحبہ	731	(1)			
توانائی و برقیات	جناب عنايت الله صاحب	710	(10)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہد صاحبہ	730	(2)			
ابتدائی و ثانوی تعلیم	جناب عنايت الله صاحب	754	(11)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہدصاحبہ	729	(3)			
توانائی و برقیات	سر دار حسین با بک صاحب	832	(12)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہد صاحبہ	728	(4)			
توانائی و برقیات	سر دار حسین با بک صاحب	836	(13)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہدصاحبہ	727	(5)			
ابتدائی و ثانوی تعلیم	جناب فيصل زيب صاحب	844	(14)	ابتدائى وثانوى تعليم	جناب صلاح الدين صاحب	734	(6)			
ابتدائی و ثانوی تعلیم	جناب خوشدل خان صاحب	820	(15)	توانائی و برقیات	جناب عنايت الله صاحب	699	(7)			
				اعلى تعليم	جناب عنايت الله صاحب	687	(8)			
(اگر کوئی ہوں)					معرزاراكين كى در خواستيں	رخصت کے لئے	- 3			
(اگر کوئی ہو)					ب کی جانب سے اعلان	جناب سپیکر صاح	_4			
	لکے)	گی۔ (کا پی منسا	پیش کی جائے	ت سنگھ ،ایم بیاے	نمبر12 منجانب سر دار رنجب	تحريك استحقاق	- 5			
تخریک استحقاق نمبر 12 منجانب سر دارر نجیت سنگه ،ایم پی اے پیش کی جائے گی۔ (کا پی منسلک ہے) تخریک التواءِ نمبر 53 منجانب جناب اکرم خان در انی صاحب ،ایم پی اے پیش کی جائے گی۔ (کا پی منسلک ہے)										
ریب درجه ذیل توجه دلاوُنونشر پیش کئے جائیں گے :۔										
ب ب ب بر 172 منجانب جناب ظاہر شاہ طور وصاحب،ایم پی اے (کا پی منسلک ہے) (الف) سنمبر 172 منجانب جناب ظاہر شاہ طور وصاحب،ایم پی اے (کا پی منسلک ہے)										
' (ب) نمبر 195منجانب محترمه څمر ہارون بلور صاحبہ ،ایم پی اے(کا پی منسلک ہے)										
The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill will be a second										

- 8۔ جناب وزیر صاحب برائے محکمہ قانون , The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill , جناب وزیر صاحب برائے محکمہ قانون , 2019 کو فور کی طور پر زیر غور لانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔
- 9- جناب وزیر صاحب برائے محکمہ قانون , The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, جناب وزیر صاحب برائے محکمہ قانون)
- The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) جناب وزیرصاحب برائے محکمہ قانون (Amendment) جناب وزیرصاحب برائے محکمہ قانون (Bill, 2019 کو فوری طور پرزیر غور لانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔
- The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney المناب وزیرصاحب برائے محکمہ قانون (Amendment) Bill, 2019

سیکرٹری صوبائی اسمبلی خیبر پختونخوا

PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA LIST OF BUSINESS

Monday, the 25th February, 2019 at 01:30 P.M.

- 1. Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.
- 2. **Question Hour:** The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

<u>#</u>	Question #	<u>MPA</u>	Department	<u>#</u>	Question #	<u>MPA</u>	Department
(1)	731	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Elementary & Secondary Education	(9)	753	Mr. Inayatullah	Elementary & Secondary Education
(2)	730	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Elementary & Secondary Education	(10)	710	Mr. Inayatullah	Energy& Power
(3)	729	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Elementary & Secondary Education	(11)	754	Mr. Inayatullah	Elementary & Secondary Education
(4)	728	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Elementary & Secondary Education	(12)	832	Sardar Hussain Babak	Energy& Power
(5)	727	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Elementary & Secondary Education	(13)	836	Sardar Hussain Babak	Energy& Power
(6)	734	Mr. Salahuddin	Elementary & Secondary Education	(14)	844	Mr. Faisal Zeb	Elementary & Secondary Education
(7)	699	Mr. Inayatullah	Energy& Power	(15)	820	Mr. Khushdil Khan	Elementary & Secondary Education
(8)	687	Mr. Inayatullah	Higher Education				
3.	Leave ap	(if any)					
4.	Announc	(if any)					

- 5. Privilege Motion No. 12 of Sardar Ranjeet Singh, MPA will be taken up (copy enclosed)
- 6. Adjournment Motion No. 53 of Mr. Akram Khan Durrani, MPA will be taken up (**copy enclosed**)
- 7. The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-
 - (a) No. 172 of Mr. Zahir Shah Toru, MPA (copy enclosed)
 - (b) No. 195 of Ms. Samar Haroon Bilour, MPA (copy enclosed)
- 8. The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be taken into consideration at once.
- 9. The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Courts (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be passed.
- 10. The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be taken into consideration at once.
- 11. The Honorable Minister for Law Parliamentary Affairs and Human Rights will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Powers of Attorney (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be passed.

Secretary

Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa